
Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 NOVEMBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK44-WK47) Last Updated at: 2019/11/12

JEBEL ALI
13 days

DAMMAN
16 days

JUBAIL
18 days

ABU DHABI
20 days S

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Thur 17:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Thur 17:00) ETD

SI Cutoff
(Sun 17:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

44 JEBEL ALI 010W Nov-02 Oct-31 Oct-31 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-01 Nov-01 Nov-03 Nov-16 Nov-19 Nov-21 Nov-23

45 OOCL EGYPT 025W Nov-09 Nov-07 Nov-07 Nov-09 Nov-10 Nov-08 Nov-08 Nov-10 Nov-23 Nov-26 Nov-28 Nov-30

46 MALIK AL ASHTAR 036W Nov-16 Nov-14 Nov-14 Nov-16 Nov-17 Nov-15 Nov-15 Nov-17 Nov-30 Dec-03 Dec-05 Dec-07

47 ERVING 0NM3TW1MA Nov-23 Nov-21 Nov-21 Nov-23 Nov-24 Nov-22 Nov-22 Nov-24 Dec-07 Dec-10 Dec-12 Dec-14

COLOMBO
10  days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 09:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 09:00) ETD ETA

44 WAN HAI 611 W040 Nov-04 Nov-03 Nov-03 Nov-04 Nov-14

45 KOTA CABAR 048W Nov-11 Nov-10 Nov-10 Nov-11 Nov-21

46 BLANK SAILING

47 COSCO HONG KONG 145W Nov-25 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25 Dec-05

NHAVA SHEVA
15  days

PIPAVAV
17  days

COLOMBO
20  days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Fri 09:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 12:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA

44 MOL PRESTIGE 060W Nov-01 Oct-29 Oct-29 Oct-31 Nov-15 Nov-17 Nov-20

45 YM MILESTONE 063W Nov-08 Nov-05 Nov-05 Nov-07 Nov-22 Nov-24 Nov-27

46 NYK ATLAS 109W Nov-15 Nov-12 Nov-12 Nov-14 Nov-29 Dec-01 Dec-04

47 MOL PREMIUM 048W Nov-22 Nov-19 Nov-19 Nov-21 Dec-06 Dec-08 Dec-11

CHENNAI
11 days

KATTUPALLI
 13 days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 23:00) ETD

SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 12:00) ETD ETA ETA

44 WAN HAI 511 051W Nov-03 Nov-02 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-04 Nov-02 Nov-02 Nov-04 Nov-15 Nov-17

45 OOCL SAVANNAH 387W Nov-10 Nov-09 Nov-09 Nov-10 Nov-11 Nov-09 Nov-09 Nov-11 Nov-22 Nov-24

46 WAN HAI 515 E059 Nov-17 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-17 Nov-18 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18 Nov-29 Dec-01

47 ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE 100W Nov-24 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-24 Nov-25 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25 Dec-06 Dec-08

West Asia Serivce AGS HONG KONG SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce PMX SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce PS3 SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce CCX HONG KONG SHEKOU

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.AO.BKG@one-line.com                     Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/  hhp
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Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 NOVEMBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK44-WK47) Last Updated at: 2019/11/12

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.AO.BKG@one-line.com                     Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
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ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com
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S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/  hhp

SINGAPORE
4 days

KATTUPALLI
(via SIN
11 days)

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Mon 23:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00) ETD

SI Cutoff
(Tue 19:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Sun 12:00) ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETA

44 NYK DELPHINUS 078W Nov-04 Nov-02 Nov-02 Nov-04 Nov-05 Nov-03 Nov-03 Nov-04 Nov-08 FELIXSTOWE BRIDGE 072W Nov-17

45 ALS FIDES 002W Nov-11 Nov-09 Nov-09 Nov-11 Nov-12 Nov-10 Nov-10 Nov-11 Nov-15 XIN PU DONG 233W Nov-24

46 EVER DEVOTE 142W Nov-18 Nov-16 Nov-16 Nov-18 Nov-19 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-18 Nov-22 GLEN CANYON BRIDGE 102W Dec-01

47 SEASPAN EMINENCE 097W Nov-25 Nov-23 Nov-23 Nov-25 Nov-26 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25 Nov-29 X-PRESS JERSEY 9109W Dec-08

SINGAPORE
4 days

CHITTAGONG
(via SIN 8days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 07:00)

CY Closing
(Sun 13:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETA

44 MOL EARNEST 044S Oct-28 Oct-27 Oct-27 Oct-28 Nov-01 KOTA WANGI 065W Nov-09

45 SEASPAN EMERALD 233S Nov-04 Nov-03 Nov-03 Nov-04 Nov-08 CALA PAGURO 034W Nov-16

46 NYK DEMETER 076S Nov-11 Nov-10 Nov-10 Nov-11 Nov-15 KOTA WANGI 066W Nov-23

47 NYK DIANA 077S Nov-18 Nov-17 Nov-17 Nov-18 Nov-22 CALA PAGURO 035W Nov-30

SINGAPORE
4 days

CHITTAGONG
(via SIN 8days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 12:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETA

44 MOL PRESTIGE 060W Nov-01 Oct-29 Oct-29 Oct-31 Nov-04 KOTA ANGGERIK 233W Nov-12

45 YM MILESTONE 063W Nov-08 Nov-05 Nov-05 Nov-07 Nov-11 CALA PAGURO 034W Nov-19

46 NYK ATLAS 109W Nov-15 Nov-12 Nov-12 Nov-14 Nov-18 KOTA WANGI 066W Nov-26

47 MOL PREMIUM 048W Nov-22 Nov-19 Nov-19 Nov-21 Nov-25 CALA PAGURO 035W Dec-03

JEDDAH
17 days

AQABA
19 days

SOKHNA
22days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Thu 23:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Tue 12:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA

44 YM WEALTH 145W Oct-31 Oct-29 Oct-29 Oct-31 Nov-17 Nov-19 Nov-22

45 MOL GARLAND 211W Nov-07 Nov-05 Nov-05 Nov-07 Nov-24 Nov-26 Nov-29

46 RDO ENDEAVOUR 037W Nov-14 Nov-12 Nov-12 Nov-14 Dec-01 Dec-03 Dec-06

47 MOL GROWTH 201W Nov-21 Nov-19 Nov-19 Nov-21 Dec-08 Dec-10 Dec-13

West Asia Serivce
JEDDAH
15  days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Sun 15:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Fri 12:00) ETD ETA

44 YM WREATH 013W Nov-03 Nov-01 Nov-01 Nov-03 Nov-18

45 YM WIDTH 017W Nov-10 Nov-08 Nov-08 Nov-10 Nov-25

46 HAMBURG EXPRESS 036W Nov-17 Nov-15 Nov-15 Nov-17 Dec-02

47 YM WELCOME 017W Nov-24 Nov-22 Nov-22 Nov-24 Dec-09

2ND LEG VESSEL (TE1)West Asia Serivce SAS HONG KONG SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce JSM HONGKONG 2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)

West Asia Serivce PS3 SHEKOU 2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)

West Asia Serivce AR1 SHEKOU

MD3 SHEKOU
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Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 DECEMBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK51) Last Updated at: 2019/11/12

JEBEL ALI
13 days

DAMMAN
16 days

JUBAIL
18 days

ABU DHABI
20 days S

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Thur 17:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Thur 17:00) ETD

SI Cutoff
(Sun 17:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Fri 12:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

48 UMM SALAL 017W Nov-30 Nov-28 Nov-28 Nov-30 Dec-01 Nov-29 Nov-29 Dec-01 Dec-14 Dec-17 Dec-19 Dec-21

49 CMA CGM CORTE REAL 0NM3XW1PL Dec-07 Dec-05 Dec-05 Dec-07 Dec-08 Dec-06 Dec-06 Dec-08 Dec-21 Dec-24 Dec-26 Dec-28

50 TAYMA 011W Dec-14 Dec-12 Dec-12 Dec-14 Dec-15 Dec-13 Dec-13 Dec-15 Dec-28 Dec-31 Jan-02 Jan-04

51 THALASSA AXIA 028W Dec-21 Dec-19 Dec-19 Dec-21 Dec-22 Dec-20 Dec-20 Dec-22 Jan-04 Jan-07 Jan-09 Jan-11

COLOMBO
10  days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 09:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Sun 09:00) ETD ETA

48 GREENWICH BRIDGE 119W Dec-02 Dec-01 Dec-01 Dec-02 Dec-12

49 APL ENGLAND 048W Dec-09 Dec-08 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-19

50 WAN HAI 611 W041 Dec-16 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-26

51 KOTA CABAR 049W Dec-23 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-23 Jan-02

NHAVA SHEVA
15  days

PIPAVAV
17  days

COLOMBO
20  days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Fri 09:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 12:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 NYK THESEUS 059W Nov-29 Nov-26 Nov-26 Nov-28 Dec-13 Dec-15 Dec-18

49 NYK TRITON 077W Dec-06 Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-05 Dec-20 Dec-22 Dec-25

50 SEATTLE BRIDGE 055W Dec-13 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-12 Dec-27 Dec-29 Jan-01

51 NYK THEMIS 063W Dec-20 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-19 Jan-03 Jan-05 Jan-08

CHENNAI
11 days

KATTUPALLI
 13 days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 23:00) ETD

SI Cutoff
(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 12:00) ETD ETA ETA

48  COSCO VALENCIA 037W Dec-01 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-01 Dec-02 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-02 Dec-13 Dec-15

49 WAN HAI 511 W052 Dec-08 Dec-07 Dec-07 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-07 Dec-07 Dec-09 Dec-20 Dec-22

50 OOCL SAVANNAH 388W Dec-15 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16 Dec-27 Dec-29

51 WAN HAI 515 W060 Dec-22 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-22 Dec-23 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23 Jan-03 Jan-05

West Asia Serivce PS3 SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce CCX HONG KONG SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce AGS HONG KONG SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce PMX SHEKOU

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.AO.BKG@one-line.com                     Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/  hhp
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Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 DECEMBER Vessel Schedule Export (WK48-WK51) Last Updated at: 2019/11/12

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo) : HKGD.AO.BKG@one-line.com                     Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Dry Cargo) :             Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment (Reefer and Special Cargo) :
HK.AO.CS@one-line.com SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office) 
SX.AO.CS@one-line.com                                                                                                      SX.RS.CS@one-line.com (For HK & Shenzhen Booking Office)
GZ.AO.CS@one-line.com GZ.RS.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AO.CS@one-line.com ZS.RS.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (HK/SZ/GZ/ZS):  852-58086583
S/I Submission: HKGD.AO.SI@one-line.com
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://hk.one-line.com/  hhp

SINGAPORE
4 days

KATTUPALLI
(via SIN
11 days)

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Mon 23:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing
(Sat 17:00) ETD

SI Cutoff
(Tue 19:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Sun 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Sun 12:00) ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETA

48 TO BE NOMINATED 001W Dec-02 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-02 Dec-03 Dec-01 Dec-01 Dec-02 Dec-06 VERMONT TRADER 102W Dec-15

49 EVER DYNAMIC 133W Dec-09 Dec-07 Dec-07 Dec-09 Dec-10 Dec-08 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-13 XIN PU DONG 234W Dec-22

50 BARBARA 813W Dec-16 Dec-14 Dec-14 Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-20 GLEN CANYON BRIDGE 103W Dec-29

51 KOTA LEGIT 035W Dec-23 Dec-21 Dec-21 Dec-23 Dec-24 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-23 Dec-27 X-PRESS JERSEY 9110W Jan-05

SINGAPORE
4 days

CHITTAGONG
(via SIN 8days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Sun 07:00)

CY Closing
(Sun 13:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETA

48 MOL EARNEST 045S Nov-25 Nov-24 Nov-24 Nov-25 Nov-29 KOTA WANGI 066W Dec-07

49 SEASPAN EMERALD 234S Dec-02 Dec-01 Dec-01 Dec-02 Dec-06 KOTA ARIF 065W Dec-14

50 NYK DEMETER 077S Dec-09 Dec-08 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-13 KOTA WANGSA 396W Dec-21

51 NYK DIANA 078S Dec-16 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-20 KOTA WANGI 067W Dec-28

SINGAPORE
4 days

CHITTAGONG
(via SIN 8days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)
VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Tue 12:00)

ETD ETA Vessel VOY ETA

48 NYK THESEUS 059W Nov-29 Nov-26 Nov-26 Nov-28 Dec-02 JAKARTA BRIDGE 207W Dec-10

49 NYK TRITON 077W Dec-06 Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-05 Dec-09 ATOUT 055W Dec-17

50 SEATTLE BRIDGE 055W Dec-13 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-12 Dec-16 ATOUT 056W Dec-24

51 NYK ARGUS 102W Dec-20 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-19 Dec-23 CALA PAGURO 037W Dec-31

JEDDAH
17 days

AQABA
19 days

SOKHNA
22days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Thu 23:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

CV&CY Closing
(Tue 12:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA

48 YM ORCHID 158W Nov-28 Nov-26 Nov-26 Nov-28 Dec-15 Dec-17 Dec-20

49 ENSENADA 011W Dec-05 Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-05 Dec-22 Dec-24 Dec-27

50 IKARIA 004W Nov-14 Nov-12 Nov-12 Nov-14 Dec-01 Dec-03 Dec-06

51 IKARIA  004W Dec-19 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-19 Jan-05 Jan-07 Jan-10

West Asia Serivce
JEDDAH
15  days

WK
Vessel VOY

SI Cutoff
(Sun 15:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

CY & CV Closing
(Fri 12:00) ETD ETA

48 YM WINNER 025W Dec-01 Nov-29 Nov-29 Dec-01 Dec-16

49

50 YM WINDOW 020W Dec-15 Dec-13 Dec-13 Dec-15 Dec-30

51 YM WISH 024W Dec-22 Dec-20 Dec-20 Dec-22 Jan-06

West Asia Serivce AR1 SHEKOU

MD3 SHEKOU

West Asia Serivce JSM HONGKONG 2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)

West Asia Serivce PS3 SHEKOU 2ND LEG VESSEL (BAS)

2ND LEG VESSEL (TE1)West Asia Serivce SAS HONG KONG SHEKOU
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